Annexure-A

To,

DP TradeKING Private Limited

3rd Floor, Silver Oak, Opp. Panchal Hall, Town Hall Road, Anand - 388001. Gujarat.

Demat Debit and Pledge Instruction

SN	Purpose	Signature
1	Transfer of securities held in the beneficial owner accounts of the client towards Stock Exchange related deliveries / settlement obligations arising out of trades executed by clients on the Stock Exchange through the same stock broker - DP TradeKING Private Limited.	
2	Pledging / re-pledging of securities in favour of trading member (TM) / clearing member (CM) - DP TradeKING Private Limited for the purpose of meeting margin requirements of the clients in connection with the trades executed by the clients on the Stock Exchange.	
3	Mutual Fund transactions being executed on Stock Exchange order entry platforms	
4	Tendering shares in open offers through Stock Exchange platforms	

	other acc		olders h		•	ecuted [·]	this De	mat Del	bit and Pledge Instruction
Associated DEMAT Account Details :									
DP ID	I	N	3	0	4	1	8	2	
DP Account									
Customer / UCC									
Depository	N	S	D	L			-		

List of DP TradeKING Private Limited demat accounts where securities can be moved w.e.f. October 01, 2019.

Particulars	of Client Unpai	d Securities A/c of DPTKPL	Particulars of TM/CM CSMP (Client Securities Margin			
IN304182	10040438	DP TradeKING CUSA A/c	Pledged) A/c, of DPTKPL			
Particulars	of Pool Accou	int Nos. of DPTKPL (NSDL)	IN304182 10043770	DP TradeKING TM/CM CSMP A		
N:	SE	BSE	Particulars of Pool A	Particulars of Pool Account Nos. of DPTKPL (CDSL)		
CM BP ID	: IN520044	CM BP ID : IN666503	NSE - (ISSL)	BSE - (ISSL)		
IN304182	1000004	IN304182 10000012	1601480000849460	1601480000849650		

Accepted By,

For, DP TradeKING Private Limited

Authorised Signatory